
場地 

時間 

08:00 

09:00 

10:00 

11:10 

12:10 

13:10 

14:20 

15:20 

16:20 

17:20 

Ａ場地 

捷仕~威森 

PIJO~捷仕 

威森~PIJO 

石宇~饗聚 

乾杯~石宇 

政 

 

 

大 . 

 

  

    Ｂ

輔乙 O

台客風

貝古狗

酋長

吉甫

六和~

陸六

Pushw

Cub

亂

            

場地 

OB~台客風 

風~貝古狗 

狗~輔乙 OB 

長~吉甫 B 

甫 B~六和 

~富呷一方 

六~Pushwhip 

whip~Cub B 

b B~陸六 

亂丟瓜子皮

   3

    Ｃ場

Warriors

Warriors

升松 B~大同

富呷一方~升

大同大學

大魔神~H

Winners~

Hotblood~

皮者禁賽

3 月

場地 

s B~JCB 

s B~JCB 

同大學 二局

升松 B 二局

學~酋長 

Hotblood 

~大魔神 

~ Winners 

31 日

   Ｄ場地

詠意~101

雷鷹~詠意

101~雷鷹

凌偉~乾杯

饗聚~凌偉

E 

M 

B 

A 

 

日 

  

地    

 

意 

 

杯 

偉 

 
    

     


